VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. wi					
Date In: 0(104 DOC) >E13	Jeb description		Date &Time Con	mpleted	Done by	
REFNO: 11 RAT ZUC 19005757 A	SAS c-filling					
Vali No. SKO 9408 E	E-mail (bjoks she	(AlCthri)			1	r
0.01:29/03/2012 07:40	i-Motor Claim		MILOSORI	35-00	.010	6801
	I-Motor W/O (V		TP (brs):		20:29	1 :
OD / TP- Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		I	300		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	Assessment/Surv					5 18186 - 520
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I		Owner/Wksp		- Lawrence	
Proforred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (7.55 (100) 100		Toli	Fa	KI .	-)
P Particulars: Yeh Nor &	62 80/8 T	INC ()/Non-INC	().		
Owner / Driver: (o Occasi		Tel:)	
	riod: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by r (Date!	Time	7)	.52-72-
	Note-Est Status (Wo	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-10	0%]	
	Warrenty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$ ') Loading: \$1,0)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*****	प्रदर्भ जन्म	
omendatelishers ekterior valdeter.		MENTAL PROPERTY	机造化消耗的阻止	XI, £2,53	CONT 1911 1 2	• f
) Walk-In Curtomar : Customer's Info	rmation strictly Conf	idential & St	rictly NO refer o	repairor.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur-	er URGENTLY.		` " '	,5		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / NO	0()17	owing Co: (· 4		/
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/NO	T()0	owing Co: (STATE (Clone)) y · .
onibra de la cucine de su action		7 ()	owing Co: (STATE TO NO.)
continue ()/One ()/O	c: YES () / No Courtesy Car ()	0();1	owing Co: ((enois) (en	/ vy · .
Soniario (18 Calculate Cash 46 Cash 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()	0()13	owing Co: (Light Etons) V · ·
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car ()	0()17	owing Co: (i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O	Courtesy Car ()	0();1	owing Co: (List Cione	7
(continue (Conti	Courtesy Car ()	0()17	owing Co: (Light Library))) (
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car ()	0();1	owing Co: (A CONTRACTOR	7
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car ()	0()13	owing Co: (Light Dions	7
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car ()	0()17	owing Co: (A Participation of the Control of th)
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car ()	0();1	owing Co: (TEST Clone	TVASION OF
(In Gille (In Section 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Section 2] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (Light Cons	National State of the Control of the
(In Calculation Share (In Calculation State	Courtesy Car ()		nt Reporting (330)	1	The Cione	Tyanu(1)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(c) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	I) ARI Acald	at Reporting (530) Assessment (510)	NC INC	18.0)	Nyasiu(s)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S Injury: Allowance ()/C Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C Compared to the post of the pos	Courtesy Car ()	I) AR! Asolds I) DA! Demo I) TV! Tewlor I) TV; Fellow	int Reporting (330) Assessment (3100) Assessment (3100) Free Sp Survey	y INC (\$50) \$0/245 \$120 \$30	YARWIN MACIDIN
MAPING AND	Courtesy Car ()	I) ARI Acalda I) DA I Darre I) Tr I Follow I) Pr I Follow For sleimini	at Reporting (530) Free Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Status (NC Only (y INC (\$30) \$120 \$30 D)	YARROLD II
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(a) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S) Injury: MP1902384 Internet No:	Courtesy Car ()	I) ARI Acald I) DA I Dama I) Tri Fellow S) Fri Fellow Fersialmini G) TRI Relian	at Reporting (330) Assessment (510) Assessment (510) Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey	y INC (\$50) \$0/245 \$120 \$30	Name (a)
MACOUNTY: Ontact No:	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Acade 1) DAI Dame 2) TPI Teslow 5) PTI Pollow Ecrolaimin 6) TRI Re-lor 7) NI I Idao E	at Reporting (530) Free Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Status (NC Only (survey)	\$50) \$0/245 · \$120 \$30 D) \$75	YARRAMA MARKETANIA
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/O 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S Injury : Onto The Cost S Injury : Onto	Courtesy Car ()	DARIASIDA DAIDAMA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONIA DIPITONI	int Reporting (530) A Face amount (5100) Free Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Millonal Services;	yerigjin 20	\$30) \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160	System (3)
Toring the Control of	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Acade 1) DA I Dame 2) TP I Follow Forslaimin 6) TRI Re-in 7) NI I I I day D 8) NTUC Add OILY • NSi Caur • NSi Caur	attuporung (330) Assessment (5100) Benefinster (5100) Benefinster (5100)	verions 20	\$100 \$120 \$300 \$375 \$160 \$100 \$250 \$100 \$250	Wediblit
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Checked by (Engr-in-Churge); Office No: Ontarion: Ontar	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Acade 1) DAI Dame 2) TP I Fellow 5) PT I Vollow Ecrolaimin 6) TRI Re-in 7) NI I Idao E 1) NTUC Add OILY 1 NS: Cour	int Repording (330) A resument (5100) A resument	aurvey) werledin 20 . T.	\$100 \$120 \$300 \$375 \$160 \$100 \$235 \$100 \$255	Tyanu(s)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S] Injury : Ontarines Actions Priver/Owner: Contact No: Ontaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	1) ARI Acade 1) DAI Dame 2) TP I Fellow 5) PT I Vollow Ecrolaimin 6) TRI Re-in 7) NI I Idao E 1) NTUC Add OILY 1 NS: Cour	A SMRT Survey Silventing (330) A + SMRT Survey Higher Description Collect Uxous Cont. TP (Non INC) spale	aurvey) werledin 20 . T.	350 310 310 310 310 315 3160 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 31	114C

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/04/2019 20:13
Date Of Accident	29/03/2019 07:40
Exact Location Of Accident	FARRER RD NEXT TO NEW TOWN PRI SCHOOL JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
State and the second second second	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKQ9468E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASPEC AUTO
Co Reg No	53345952D
Email Address	ADRIAN-THEAN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97359899
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97359899
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ALPHARD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107205519
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	THEAN LIT YUNG, ADRIAN
NRIC No	S8040096I
Date Of Birth	16/12/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/08/2003
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97359899
Fax Number	- Etterhoosiusse in part (PRE-2-4-75 A) (Prof. 1696-14
Contact Number	OTHERS-97359899

ADRIAN-THEAN@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 89 DAWSON ROAD

#18-06

Postcode

142089

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

٥.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

....

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW8018J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ONG AI PENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7505961B

Contact Number

97692987

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

01/04/2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

01/04/2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A- SKO 8018J B- SKO 9468 E

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was approaching the troffic Tunction of purposes int
I was approaching the traffic Junction at queensury next to new town primary School Traffic lights turn red and Vehicle A - SLW8018 J was on the first lane (Extreme Meht) Stopped As I was stopping as well at the con current time St Vehicle A Stopped but Protrude of A out of her right lane leaning towards her left. I try my best to aviod
valuate A CLARCON THATTE HATTE HEAD AND
Venicul to - shows of the first lane (txtrene night)
Stopped . Its I was stopping as well af the con current time
St Vehick A Stopped but Protrude of ex out of her right
lane learning towards her left. I try my best to aviod
under Short Shock cheumstance and Side Swipe each Other
Vehicle A - SLW 8018 J
vehicle B - SKO 9468E
venicle B - sta 14686

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

01/04/2019

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pergormel' Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Kopu Willow

LETER OF AUTHORISATION

I,(Owner Name) HO KIM CHERNG,
(NRIC) \$71764086 , authorize (Driver Name)
THEAN LIT YUNG, ADRIAN, (NRIC) S&0400961
to drive the vehicle (Plate Number) Ska 9468E under
my company (Company Name) ASFEC AUTO
(Company Registration No) 53345950 as a co-driver
Should there be any problem or queries, feel free to contact me at
Mobile No 9677411.
Thank you.
Yours sincerely,

HOKA CHERNY (Owner Name)

(Signature)

Claim Handling Accident MYCLESPASS Street Div. WHITEOUT THE SHOPHINE Carr Instantiation No. 331459522 Certificate No. Policyholder Name ASPEC AUTO Policyholder NAJC 12/41/1/20 Product Code PROVIDE CAR INDOBANCE DOWN TYPE SHERRED INDE Sagging 300 Comact No.(Hame). Contact No.(Hobis) Eintlast No. (Cities) 27754406 timal Antress Special Fernance eChief. Au. * eline Repor NCD Protection NCD Britismetichi Fronts Him. No. Yes Accident Betalle Added Calls TLINE/2019 20:29 Accident Report Wilhin 24 hrs. Accident Type Side Swipe Date of Australia 20/73/2019 Time of Accident life men Country of Accident 07.40 Singelion. Grange Force SM Sn Reporting Centre Acodem Location FARRER RD NEWS TO NEW YORK WILL SO KING LAWCTION Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Apoperis Wernschen Experi 104.60 DO Shandard Cucess 19 Standard Toolse VIEW DID ENGAGE 500.00 YIED TP EXIST. cian Driver is Covered? Covered Apprismal Federa 6.58 Total OD Excess Applicable 2,500,00 Total TP Excess Applicable Terrefits - GST Registered Information dST Repotered CST Registration Date CUT Separatraline for CST Status Valided Magnication History - Policyhulder Mailing Address BUNGS DAMIN WOLL Appress a BLK 668 #51-91 Address Z SALAN STAPING Address Year Singapov addens Front Code 417065 Audress 4 SINGSPORE CLIEBS ME NO. 14-95 Metaled Princy Number 5107256141 - Ot Driver Info Unramed Dilver Driver Type Driver Name Unnemed Driver Line-grand driver Rome THEAN LIT YUNG, ADROAN Driver NIUC necessaria Ditter DOS 15/12/1990 Driver Age às: Driving Experience 12: Register Date of Driver License 21/06/2003 Contact No. (Honlin) 17110e0e Centary No. (Office) Contact No./Normal Address 5 DESCRIPTION norress 2 DIAMETERS ROAD Address 3 DITTERRACE @ OWNSON Address 4 SINGAPORE 1420b9 Post Gode Address Type Foreign address 18-00 Gnes he own a Singapore Regulared car? Yes - No Driver Vahide No. parqueen. Driver Insurer Company NUC Gectoration Tiresthalyser or Black Test Reading? Ans intend Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type + Name ASSECAUTO 531459520 DO-MX Contact No. (Home) Corract No. (Mobile) Vehicle Skightlife Email Edition SHIPTIN Claim Description SKQ9468F / SLWBRIB) ON 29 Har 2019 Preference Liebths Not at Fault Regain Preferred Warschop, Name unknown Workshop tre-temate from Yes Date: 81304/2019 00:00 H1/04/2018 20:29 Date Segntered Agent Taken By BOSELS WARRANT - Front All better Seve Submit Attachment HT/103H155 01/04/2219 20:29 Last Disc. Received Market Dece 4 700 500 Cantalemie Urgency * Description * * | NO Choose File No file chosen * | (Normal) Char Choose File No file chases -Dear Please Select * NO Y Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO e Nurresi Clear Fease Select Chapse File No Ne shoem * 10 • Surroat Clear Phase Select Chaose File No file chosen + 10 Normal ٠ Clear Pleane Select. + NO Chaose File No file thoses * Normal Clear Please Select Heatings Noted P Attachment List emachinant Opinades my/pass Catagory Description NAC BURLT PRENAM, BOOD/B) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE B (BURLT MERAM); on D1 Apt 2019 20:29 Phonos 2010-4-1 MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2019 20:29 Physics, 255 B a. f.

	Uploaded By/Data	Fullter Date	:Fle	Name	Ÿ-	Source	Artien
→ Video List							
	S (BUKIT MERAH))	IDMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE SH DI Apr 2019 20 29	NRIC/ Driving Literale	Name	NAC DE	ving Ucinise 2019-4-0	
953	THAT MATE SERAH BOOKEN NAT S (BUNLT MERAH))	IDNAL WEGGSSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OF 81 AUT 2618 20:29	585	Serve		IAS 2011-1-1	
66	TAR)958038 HARBM_TIRLB_ZAR ((HARZH TIXUB) 8	IONAL ASSESSMENT CHATRE SERVICE on 0.1 Apr 2019 20:29	Primes	Normal	36	Notice 2018-4-1	
1	E (BURIT MERAHI)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (el 01 Apr 2019 20:09	Protes	Average	170	wina 3074-4-1	
1	NAC_BURT_HERAH_RODETEC NAT S (RURT HERAH))	TOWAL AGRESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on \$1 Apr 2019 20:29	Photos	Normal	39	oma (016-+-)	
100	NAC_BURT_MERAN_BURTH, NAT S (BÜRT MERAN))	IDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN 91 Apr 2019 20:29	Proper	Normal	- 10	natus 3019-4-1	
164	THE BUILT MERCH SUBSTITUTE NAT SEBURIT MERCH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CHNTRE BERVICE on Q1 Apr 2219 20:29	Photos	Normal	.e	notos: 2013-4-1	
-	NAC_BURIT_MEXAM_RODEPAC MAT S (BURIT MERAW)	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on Ot Apr 2018 20:29	Photos	Aconst	2.0	retox 3018-4-1	
16			≥ <i>⊒</i> .ī.		energy (n		

Coptey in New Window Scan and upposting

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 19 03 2019 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (07 41)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: Farrer Road next to Now town Primay school Juncto
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: STO 9468 E
C)POLICY NUMBER: 5107 205519
D)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
THE WAR CONTROLL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
1)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 20 vate
TAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INCHE ANCE INC.
2. INSURED (POUCY HOLD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: Index agency Pte LAD Aspec Mulo.
PITTON PASSECIAL GOOD CASOLIT
CIADDRESS: 666 Jalan Damai Euros ville #02-01
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Cheleda 1. 1 a) NAME: Wall LIT YOUR HAVE
() bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: C80400967 CONTACT: 9735 9899
680A15 90-81 H 18-09 2110086
- d) DATE OF BIRTH: (16/12/1980) (DD/MM/YYYY)
OPOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / QUIDOOR)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUBERIS COMPANIES WES
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Hive
DINOAD SURFACE: DRY / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
No of persons of third PARTY VEHICLE
Induding driver) Of DRIVER'S NAME: Ong ai peng
(01) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STS 05 461 8 CONTACT: 9 769 2987 .
No of pagganger di VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
Including driver) DRIVER'S NAME:
() NRIC/FIN/PASSFORT:CONTACT:

email = adnan-thean a smail com.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$80400961





THEAN LIT YUNG, ADRIAN



CHINESE

16-12-1980

SINGAPORE





580400961

THEAN LIT YUNG, ADRIAN

Birth Date: 16 Dec 1980 sue Date 21 Aug 2003











VOCATIONAL LICENCE

Licence No : \$80400961 Name : THEAN LIT YUNG, ADRIAN

Please visit www.lta.gov.sg to check the status of this vocational licence

4860247





21-12-2010

APT BLK 89 DAWSON ROAD #18-00 SINGAPORE 142088

NEIC No.: \$80400961

Date: 18/10/2015

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unlader does not exceed 2500 blograms

21 Aug 2003

SP 4211



This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrendered to LTA on request, if found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575701.

Type

Description

1.3

PRIVATE HIRE CAR VL

Issue Date 11/07/2018



Transaction of 20190125133434649602

Prose class & that the owner and which densits are correct

Carried Market	
Owen Promising provided in that of	
To present the COS, the Percellage	Rosarks
	Must Tax End Date
	3 Road Tax Stort Date
	Foul Tax Absount
	8. Vyhisle Lifespan Espery Date
	To Actual Germa Visladie Return Unitsed
31,000,00	6. CIVAVES Satisficated
	Adjud CEVS/VIS Rebail U.S.
	4 PM Extracocong/Edit)
	O NOV CHILING((Km)
	G. HCE-mount gland
	41. CO Emission (L'Ani)
238.06	40 COZ Emissiol(g/ket)
(40,141,00)	NY Artist AND Paid
\$74,000,00	50. Ashad Quids Pressure PQF Feed.
1.100 000715	37. Queta Prepues/Prevailing Quick/Pressure
I would be a reason of the second	Tooline and a
	The Court of the C
67 Jun 2025	54 COM Pagery Date
2007/00/01/01/01/01	24 COE260
1123501111	TO RELIGIOUS

Transaction of 2019692365641100000

Plane clieck that the pener and ethicle drivals are correct.

37. No. of Dansteel	31. Minimum PARF Benefit		24 TANS ENGINEERY 15	78. Open Market Value	27 Maximum Ljalim Wolghildg)	24. Unisate Weight@g/	25. Maximum Power Corpus (W.Tolg)	24. Equits Capacity(sc)/Perest Rating(kW)	23. Engine No. Monte No.	22 Projetlast	21. Charaly/Trailer Charaks No.	20. Passeque Caputity	19 Sorestery Colone	18 Primary Colour	17. Year of Manufacture	10. Velick Model	15. Volume Stakes	14 Anadasum 3	11 Attacheres 2	12. Amidment I	11. Valuale Scheme	10 Vettade Type	6 Free Registration Date:	4. Original Registration Date	1 Effective Date of Ownership	6. Previous Velocie Registration No.	5. Voltable Registeration No.	6 CoopyRepor	7 Montification No.	2. Mestificación No. Type	T. Sales
Va - Line	825,079,08	107 Sec 2003	Yes	\$41,542.00	2565	1620	125/07/167	1362/-	2.427134654	Peol	THEORY DOUBLES AND THE PROPERTY.			Hack	HIK	ALPHAD 2 4 CVT	ALONOIA			No Attachesion	Sund.	Sation Wagner (Sangle Rever)	100 Aug 201/2	- 198 July 2003	. 28 to 2009		SECONDO S		41149W2D	Business	AMERICANDO

Category II
The PARP eligibility of the orbide will
expose on 07 fee 2025



Certificate of Insurance

SK09468E

ASPEC AUTO

25 Jan 2019 24 Jan 2020

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

ITEGD21H1083549D3

ANOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT [CHAPTER 189] MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960. ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

AMOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5107205519

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Impurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driver

(A) The Palicyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Palicyholder's or Hizer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section & of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) \$52,000 EXCESS (SECTION 2) 5\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS. 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS. : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION = NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE - NO EXCESS WAIVER NO PRIMARY DRIVER N/A NAMED DRIVER (3) N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY INDEX CREDIT PTE LTD

SUM INSURED MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

INDEX AGENCY PTE LTD (00000572017)

Date of Issue = 24 Jan 2019 10:47 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive